
Sr.No. Name and Designation Address/Place of posting Telephone/

Mobile No.

e-mail

1 Sh. Kamal Sheel Negi,

Subject Matter Specialist

(Hort.)

O/o Additional Direcor of

Horticulture, North Zone,

Dharamshala

9418111421 kamalsheelnegi@yahoo.com

2 Dr. N. K. Kaushal, Subject

Matter Specialist (Hort.)

O/o Additional Direcor of

Horticulture, North Zone,

Dharamshala

9418795195 nkkaushalhdo@gmail.com

3 Sh. D.P. Singh, Subject

Matter Specialist (Hort.)

O/o Additional Direcor of

Horticulture, North Zone,

Dharamshala

9418080108

4 Sh. Sushil Awasthi, Subject

Matter Specialist (Hort.)

O/o Additional Direcor of

Horticulture, North Zone,

Dharamshala

9418121840 fpnldharamshala@gmail.com

5 Dr. (Smt.) Ranjana Gupta,

Horticulture Development

Officer

O/o Additional Direcor of

Horticulture, North Zone,

Dharamshala

9418117008 ranjanagupta25@gmail.com

6 Sh. Sanjay Dogra,

Horticulture Extension

Officer

O/o Additional Direcor of

Horticulture, North Zone,

Dharamshala

9816986566 -

S. No. Name and Designation Address/Place of posting Telephone/

Mobile No.

e-mail

Distt. Kangra (Deputy Director of Horticulture, Kangra)

HQ

Dev Block Dharamshala

1 Sh. Shashi Sharma, DDH O/O Deputy Director of Hort.,  

Kangra

9418565722 ddhkangra@yahoo.in 

2 Sh. P.C. Rana, SMS O/O Deputy Director of Hort.,  

Kangra

9816211361 ddhkangra@yahoo.in 

3 Sh. Rajesh Choudhary, SMS O/O Deputy Director of Hort.,  

Kangra

9418103617 ddhkangra@yahoo.in 

4 Sh. Sanjay Gupta, SMS O/O Deputy Director of Hort.,  

Kangra

9418084586 ddhkangra@yahoo.in 

5 Sh. Sangita Sharma, HDO O/O Deputy Director of Hort.,  

Kangra

9459420179 ddhkangra@yahoo.in 

6 Sh. Pawan Kr.Sood, HEO O/O Deputy Director of Hort.,  

Kangra

9736174301 ddhkangra@yahoo.in 

7 Sh. Lekh Raj, HEO O/O Deputy Director of Hort.,  

Kangra

9816785105 ddhkangra@yahoo.in 

8 Sh. Paplesh Kr., HEO HEC, Tang Narvana 8894099365 ddhkangra@yahoo.in 

9 Sh. Anil Bhushan, HEO 

O/O Deputy Director of Hort.,  

Kangra 9805479566

Dev Block Baijnath

10 Sh. Nardev Thakur, SMS Dev Block Baijnath at P.pur 9816184378

11 Sh.Ashish Sharma, HDO Dev Block Baijnath 8988109885 hdobaijanth@gmail.com

12 Sh. Rajesh Rana, HEO Dev Block Baijnath 9418094435

13 Sh. Madan Mehra, HEO HEC Bir 9816244199

14 Sh. Sanjay Mehta, HEO HEC Chobin 9418654753

15 Sh. Rajesh Kumar, HEO HEC Bhudraina 9459405820

16 Sh. Bhagat Ram, HEO HEC Chadhiar 9418524816

17 Sh. Vijay Thakur, HEO HEC Lohardi 9736582058

Additional Director of Horticulture, District Kangra 
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Dev Block Panchrukhi

18 Sh. Sanjeev Naryal, HDO Dev Block Panchrukhi 9817156065

19 Sh. Satish Kumar, HEO HEC Dattle 9418291374

20 Sh. Vinod Kumar,HEO HEC Biara 9418542316

21 Smt Chander Bala, HEO HEC Padrihaker 9805347819

Dev Block Bhawarna

22 Dr. Ajay Sangrai, HDO DB Bhawarna 9736100880 sangraiajay1966@yahoo.com

23 Sh. Hitesh Thakur, HEO HQ Bhawarna 9418474267 Hiteshthakur03@gmail.com

24 Sh. Sansar Chand, HEO HEC Bandla 9418249363

25  Sh. Sashi Sharma, HEO HEC Chachian 9857103403

Dev Block Sullah

26 Sh. Guler Dhiman, SMS Dev Block Sullah 9816630341

27 Sh. Dharmpal, HDO Dev Block Sullah 9805113680

28 Sh. Vijay Singh Rana, HEO  HEC Parour 9816506080

29 Sh. Madan Lal Rana, HEO  HEC Sullah 9816767554

30 Sh. Raj Kumar, HEO  HEC Dheera 9816262240

Dev Block Lambagaon

31 Sh. Parkash, HEO D.B L/gaon, HQ 9805384290

Dev Block Nagrota Bagwan

32 Dr. Vivek Garg, HDO Dev. Block N/Bagwan 9418663359 hdonagrota@gmail.com

33 Sh. Ashok,  HEO HEC Sarotri 9418095773

34 Sh. Rajesh Kumar, HEO HQ's 9418414559

Dev Block Kangra

35 Sh. G. D. Bhatia, SMS Kangra, N.bagwan 9418123311 bhatia23311@gmail.com

36 Sh. Vajinder Kumar, HDO Kangra &Rait 9418476145

37 Sh. Rajesh Kumar, HEO Kangra & Rait 9882202772

38 Sh. Ajeet Singh, HEO  Sarol 9418709469

39 Sh. I.D. Nagra, HEO Gahliana 8988165692

Dev Block Dehra

40 Sh. Joginder Gorma, HDO Dehra & Pragpur 9418115877

41 Sh. Desh Raj, HEO HQ Dehra 9418945856

42 Sh. Subash Chand, HEO Bhasti Kohala 9817655447

Dev Block Pragpur

43 Sh.Ashok Kumar, HEO HEC Dhaliara 9418468279

44 Sh.Gurbachan Singh, HEO HEC Kasba Kotla 9418053773

Dev Block Nagrota Surian

45 Sh. Surinder Rana, HDO Dev Block N.Surian &  Indora 9418316870

46 Sh. Sukh lal, HEO HEC Amblella 9459060259

47 Sh. Dina nath, HEO HEC Guler          -

48 Sh.Desh Raj, HEO HEC Kotla 9625615990

Dev Block Indora

49 Kuldeep Kumar, HEO HEC Gangath 9418364047

50 Sh.Joginder Kumar, HEO HQ 9418292211

51 Sh.Parmjeet kumar, HEO HEC Thakurdwara 9816538127

Dev Block Nurpur

52 Dr. Sudhir Sharma Nurpur 9418457230

53 Sh. Pappu Ram Nurpur 9805426878

Dev Block Fatehpur

54 Dr. K.S.Guleria Fatehpur 9418142663

55 Sh. Raghuvir Singh Fatehpur 
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Subject Matter Specilaist (M), Indo-dutch Mushroom  Project, Palampur

56 Sh. D.K. Gupta, SMS O/O Subject Matter Specialist (M), 

Mushroom Dev. Project Palampur

9418001093

57 Sh. Anil Thakur, HDO HQ P.pur 9418073352

58 Ms. Aarti Thakur, HEO Palampur 9459421237

Subject Matter Specilaist(BKDO), Kangra

59 Sh. R.K.Dhiman, SMS  Subject Matter Specilaist(BKDO), 

Bee keeping Kangra

9418073372

60 Sh.Baldev Chand, HEO Subject Matter Specilaist(BKDO), 

Bee keeping Kangra

61 Sh.Subhash Chand, HEO BKS Chaitru

Subject Matter Specilaist(F), Model Floriculture Centre, Palampur

62 Dr.Subodh Chander, SMS  Subject Matter Specilaist(F), MFC 

P.pur

9418104723 mfc.palampur@gmail.com

63 Sh. Shakun Rana, HDO  Subject Matter Specilaist(F), MFC 

P.pur

9418109386 shakun.rana@yahoo.com

64 Sh. Hitender Patiyal,HDO PCDO P.pur 9418007233

65 Sh.Ashok Kumar, HEO PCDO Gummer 9418194101

66 Sh.Uttam Chand, HEO PCDO Baroh 9418751857

67 Smt Koushalya Devi, HEO GFN Bhattoo 9418121313

68 Sh. Subash Dogra, HEO PCDO Jachh 9816864876

69 Sh. Vipan Kumar, HEO PCDO Multhan 9736924450
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